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    ° 1:1,000 0 12.5 25 50 Meters Site 39: The Pits, St Vincents Rd 

© 
Da

rtfo
rd 

Bo
rou

gh
 C

ou
nc

il 1
00

02
58

70
 2

01
8, 

Ma
p P

rod
uc

ed
 By

 T
he

 Pl
an

nin
g P

oli
cy

 Te
am

, 

he Ordnance Survey fReproduced rom t
map with the permission of the Controller 
of Her Majestys Stationery Office 
© Crown Copyright 2018 
Unauthorised reproduction 
Infringes Crown Copyright and 
May lead to prosecution or civil 
Proceedings 
Dartford Borough Council 100025870 2018 


